

AGAR NIGAM MATHURA-VRINDAVAN, MATHURA

ESTIMATE

Name of work मथुरा शहर के बाहरी - 683 30 मीटर लंबाई / 3 मीटर चौड़ाई का बाथरूम का निर्माण
मथुरा शहर के बाहरी - 683 30 मीटर लंबाई / 3 मीटर चौड़ाई का बाथरूम का निर्माण
मथुरा शहर के बाहरी - 683 30 मीटर लंबाई / 3 मीटर चौड़ाई का बाथरूम का निर्माण

Sl. No.	Particulars of Item	Nos.	Detail			Quantity	Rate/ Unit (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
			L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)			
1.	Cleaning of Site up to a distance 50m Out Side, with sweeper with fair incl. all Comp. of work.	1x12	-	-	-	12.00 M	@ 350/-	Rs 4200.00
2.	De-watering of foundation incl. all arrangement as per irrigation incl. all Comp of work.	1x10	-	-	-	10.00 M	@ 175/-	Rs 1750.00
3.	M-150 B/W in 1:4 Cement, fine sand with Cm. mortar incl. all Comp of work (Item No- 4 (3057) etc.	1x4 1x2 1x1	1.0 2.0 4.0	0.35 0.35 0.35	1.0 1.0 1.0	1.40 m ³ 1.40 m ³ 1.40 m ³		
						Total = 4.2 m ³	@ 4350/-	Rs 18270.00
4.	12mm thick Cement plaster in 1:4 Cement, fine sand incl. all Comp. of work (Item No- 1 (582 (iv))	1x2	10.0	-	1.0	40.0 m ²	@ 140/-	Rs 5600.00
5.	E/W in excavation in soil soft mixed with moorum single kankar requiring the use of special tools, incl. 1.50m and lead 30m etc. (Item NO- 4.02 (252).	1x15	3.0	1.0	0.20	13.50 m ³	@ 135/-	Rs 1822.50
						Total =		Rs 31642.50

Total
B/F

E.E.

A.E.

A.E.

Sl. No.	Particulars of Item	Nos.	Detail			Quantity	Rate/ Unit (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
			L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)			
6.	P/L R.C.C. in 1:2:4 Cement, fine sand with 20 mm-gauge approved stone blast incl. all Comp. work (Item No- 11 (284) etc.	14	110.0	1.50	0.15	24.75 m ³ @ 7700/-	815	Rs 31642.50 Rs 190575.00
7.	Mild Steel or Iron work in R.C.C. work as reinforcement of 1.0% Item No- 6 etc. (Item No- as current market)					24.75×1.0 $\frac{100}{100} = 24.75$ 19.420 @ 5866		Rs 113917.72
8.	Mild Steel or Iron work in heavy size incl. cutting & Comp. of work etc. (C.P.W.D. S.No-502.)					2.00 m ³ @ 6000		Rs 12000.00
9.	P/L R.C.C. in 1:6:12 Cement, fine sand with 40 mm-gauge stone blast incl. all Comp. of work. Item No- 1 (273) etc.	14 14 14	2.0 1.50 6.0	1.50 1.50 1.50	0.15 0.15 0.15	1.80 m ³ 1.01 m ³ 1.35 m ³ Total = 4.16 m ³	@ 3700	Rs 15392.00
10.	P/L R.C.C. in 1:2:4 Cement, fine sand with 20 mm gauge girth incl. all Comp. of work. Item No- 8 (270) etc.	L = 8 + 4.5 + 6 = 18.5 14 142	18.5 10.50 110.0	1.50 1.50 0.15	0.10 0.10 0.10	2.78 m ³ 3.30 m ³ 6.08 m ³	@ 5000	Rs 35264.00
	Providing Weep holes in Brick masonry / plain / reinforced concrete abutment wing wall - with 100 mm dia. & incl. all Comp. of work (Item No- as per attach analysis. etc.	1420				20.00 m ³ @ 2560		Rs 51200.00
						Total		Rs 303911.22

NAGAR NIGAM MATHURA-VRINDAVAN, MATHURA

ESTIMATE

Name of work

Sl. No.	Particulars of Item	Nos.	Detail			Quantity	Rate/ Unit (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
			L (M)	B (M)	H/D (M)			
12.	Dismantling Blw or S/w incl. all comp of work C Item no- 2 (692) etc.	148	1.0	0.35	0.80	2.24	81/- 474/- cum	Rs 31642.50 303911.22
13.	Dismantling of R.C.C incl. stacking of dismantled material incl. all comp. work (Item no- 4 (694).	140	2.50	0.15	0.50	1.87	1000/- cum	Rs 18700.00
14.	Sale of material 1. Brick's 2. Bricks wts rate as per SOR. chap- 1, Item no- 192 (SOR 2017-18) etc.					10000 Nos 0.50	5.7/- Nos 850/- cum	Rs 570.00 Rs 425.00
15.	Providing and fixing of steel bogies	141	-	-	-	1.0	5000/-	Rs 5000.00
							Total	Rs 309786.22
							Add 12% G.S. T	Rs 37174.38
							Total	Rs 348960.57
							Add 10% L.G.S	Rs 3469.60
							Gross	Rs 350430.16
							Net	Rs 350430.00

Total B/F

J.E.

A.E.

E.E.